
Holiday Schedule 

2024 Holiday Schedule 

New Year’s Day Monday, January 01  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 15 

President’s Day Monday, February 19 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 2 

Veterans’ Day Monday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28 

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25 

Floating Holidays 

1 floating holiday of your choice      

(with manager approval) 

TBD 

Your Birthday TBD 

 

 

Meeting Patient and Member Needs:  

Because of the nature of the services we provide, holiday closure may differ at some locations, 

and some employees may be required to work on a designated holiday. 

If Your Location is Open on a Holiday: If you are required to work on a designated holiday, you 

should talk with your manager to ensure you have the opportunity to use your holiday hours at 

another time during the calendar year.  If you are an hourly employee and work on a 

designated holiday, you will receive time and ½ for the hours worked. 

All the hours in your 2024 holiday bank should be used by Tuesday, December 31. 

Holiday bank hours do not carry over to the next year. 


